
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 1:59.760) 

No. 
29 

226 
811 
12 

260 
192 
766 
727 
94 

140 
491 
637 
300 
377 

4 
37 

108 
822 
71 

716 
989 
278 
347 
891 
701 
200 
244 
159 
931 
111 
222 
320 
62 

418 

Name 
Henry Jacobi 
Tom Koch 
Adam Sterry 
Max Nagl 
Nico Koch 
Glen Meier 
Michael Sandner 
Boris Maillard 
Sven van der Mierden 
Tanel Leok 
Paul Haberland 
Thomas Sileika 
Noah Ludwig 
Nichlas Bjerregaard 
Tomas Kohut 
Gert Krestinov 
Stefan Ekerold 
Mike Bolink 
Pavel Dvoracek 
Leon Rehberg 
Imre Varga 
Thomas Vermijl 
Johannes Klein 
Paul Ullrich 
Laurenz Falke 
Dave Abbing 
Max Bülow 
Tobias Linke 
Marco Fleissig 
Max Benthin 
Maksym Kyienko 
Marc Dominic Judt 
Stephan Lischka 

Jeremy De jong 

FNM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
AMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
EMF 
DMSB 
LaMSF 
DMSB 
DMU 
SMF 
EMF 
DMSB 
KNMV 
ACCR 
DMSB 
MAMS 
FMB 
AMF 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 

KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU-Bad Sulza 

DEU-Wormstedt 

GBR-LOMMEL 

DEU-Weilheim 

DEU-Braunschweig

DNK-Brabrand 

AUT-Rainbach 

DEU-Weimar 

NLD-Dommelen 

EST-Tartu 

DEU-Erfurt 

LVA-Skaistkalne 

DEU-Aschersleben

DNK-Nibe 

SVK-Rudina 

EST-Saku 

DEU-Weiskirchen 

NLD-Holten 

CZE-Stezery 

DEU-Bismark 

HUN-Györ 

BEL-Helchteren 

AUT-Steyr 

DEU-Duisburg 

DEU-Brandis 

DEU-Vreden 

DEU-Neustrelitz 

DEU-Berlin 

DEU-Illertissen 

DEU-Beelitz OT Fic

UKR-Ruppertschof

DEU-Siegen 

DEU-Sonnewalde 

NLD-Brummen 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

KTM 

GasGas 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Suzuki 

KTM 

GasGas 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

BECKER Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

HTS KTM 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

JH MX Service-GasGas-SVARMO 

MX-HANDEL Racing 

SixtySeven 

MX Magmum 

BECKER Racing / KTM Team Theiner 

Engine&Suspention 

Osicka MX Team 

Motoextreme Honda 

Team Bauerschmidt MB33 

SHR Motorsports 

Rynopower-Germany powered Kaczmare

HTS KTM 

BECKER Racing 

STURM STC Racing 

VisuAlz Production 

STURM STC Racing 

Schmicker Racing 

A Team Neustrelitz 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KMP Honda Racing powered by Krettek 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

Werthmann Racing Team by Mefo Sport 

Zweiradsport Schmitz 

KTM GST Berlin Racing Team 

AMX Racing 

Laps 
8 
9 

10 
9 

10 
8 

10 
7 
9 
8 
9 

10 
8 

10 
9 
9 
9 
6 
8 
9 
9 
8 
9 

10 
8 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
9 
6 
8 

7 

Best Tm 
1:39.283 
1:39.878 
1:40.239 
1:40.298 
1:40.360 
1:40.538 
1:40.689 
1:41.013 
1:41.400 
1:41.429 
1:41.448 
1:41.523 
1:41.702 
1:41.829 
1:42.182 
1:42.462 
1:42.654 
1:43.043 
1:43.076 
1:43.467 
1:43.751 
1:43.942 
1:44.889 
1:46.024 
1:46.475 
1:46.551 
1:46.920 
1:47.265 
1:50.404 
1:52.873 
1:53.824 
1:56.934 
1:57.117 

2:03.284 

Diff 

0.595 
0.956 
1.015 
1.077 
1.255 
1.406 
1.730 
2.117 
2.146 
2.165 
2.240 
2.419 
2.546 
2.899 
3.179 
3.371 
3.760 
3.793 
4.184 
4.468 
4.659 
5.606 
6.741 
7.192 
7.268 
7.637 
7.982 

11.121 
13.590 
14.541 
17.651 
17.834 

24.001 

In Lap 
6 
4 
6 
5 
7 
3 
5 
4 
7 
7 
7 
4 
8 
5 
6 
6 
4 
4 
6 
3 
3 
4 
7 
3 
1 
3 
6 
4 
7 
5 
6 
3 
4 

3 

km/h 
59,829 
59,473 
59,258 
59,224 
59,187 
59,082 
58,994 
58,804 
58,580 
58,563 
58,552 
58,509 
58,406 
58,333 
58,132 
57,973 
57,864 
57,646 
57,627 
57,410 
57,252 
57,147 
56,631 
56,025 
55,788 
55,748 
55,556 
55,377 
53,802 
52,626 
52,186 
50,798 
50,719 

48,181 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna 
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group 1 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 11:09:35 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

01.04.2023 11:05 

Timekeeping Monika Riehmers:                                                    Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:

DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                             
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


